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® Ergebnisliste

Langwaffen

Schiitze
Schiefer,Dominik
Gohler,Heinz
Nies,Engelbert

Nies,Daniel

Schmidt,Martin
Munz,Erwin
IRler,Jirgen

Wecker,Wilfried

Schafer,Volker
Wacker,Juirgen
Schoneck,Ulrich

Weidner,Stephan

Brenner,Roland

Records 1 to 29 of 29

Kreis

Kinzelsau
Klnzelsau
Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Schwabisch Hall
Schwabisch Hall
Schwabisch Hall

Schwabisch Hall

Ohringen
Ohringen
Ohringen

Ohringen

Crailsheim

http://www.pccq.de/hohenlohecup/erg langwaffen view.php

Verein

SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SV Oberkessach

SV Oberkessach

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental
SV Geifertshofen
SV Sulzdorf-Hessental

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental

SC Oberheimbach
SC Oberheimbach
SC Oberheimbach

SC Oberheimbach

SV Bdlgental

Serie

98

94

92

92

376

95

95

94

87

371

93

91

91

90

365

91
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Schiitze Kreis Verein Serie
Schirger,Frank Crailsheim SpS Crailsheim a0
Schmidt,Armin Crailsheim SV Jagstheim 89
Frey,Jochen Crailsheim SV Beimbach 84
354
Blttner,Harald Mergentheim SGi Laudenbach 90
Braun,Robert Mergentheim SGi Weikersheim 85
Hauf,Andreas Mergentheim SGi Laudenbach 74
249

Records 1 to 29 of 29
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= Langwaffen

Schiitze
Beck,Erhard
Braun,Robert
Brenner,Roland
Bdttner,Harald
Bux,Christoph
Deuser,Armin
Deuser,Joachim
Franz,Sven
Frey,Jochen
Gohler,Heinz
Hauf,Andreas
Heider,Wolfram

Records 1 to 47 of 47

Kreis
Kinzelsau
Mergentheim
Crailsheim
Mergentheim
Schwabisch Hall
Kinzelsau
Klnzelsau
Klnzelsau
Crailsheim
Klnzelsau
Mergentheim

Kinzelsau

Verein

SV Mulfingen
SGi Weikersheim
SV Boélgental

SGi Laudenbach
SV Geifertshofen
SV Oberkessach
SV Oberkessach
SV Mulfingen

SV Beimbach

SV Mulfingen
SGi Laudenbach

SV Mulfingen

Serie1

83

85

91

90

62

92

80

74

84

94

74

80

Serie2

84

87

79

85

80

66

84

90

66

79

Serie3

77

78

82

11

73

89

73
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Schiitze
Hirschlein,Klaus
Hirth,Jirgen
IRler,Jirgen
Jager,Ingo
Knips,Grepor
Munz,Erwin

Mut, Dimitrij
Nies,Andreas
Nies,Daniel
Nies,Engelbert
Nies,Rudolf
Ott,Heinrich
Palinkas,Jochen
Palinkas,Lorenz

Papke,Matti

Records 1 to 47 of 47

Kreis

Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Schwabisch Hall

Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Schwabisch Hall

Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Verein

SV Mulfingen

SV Weissbach
SV Sulzdorf-Hessental
SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SV Geifertshofen
SV Mulfingen

SV Oberkessach
SV Oberkessach
SV Oberkessach
SV Oberkessach
SV Oberkessach
SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

Serie1

87

83

94

76

57

95

86

79

92

92

87

84

67

32

43

Serie2

81

93

70

34

88

77

76

86

88

85

74

52

28

29

Serie3

81

91

65

31

88

77

69

70

84

84

73
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Seried

78

91

82

71

Serie5

74

88

80

70

Serieb6

56

86

74

67
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Schiitze
Schéfer,Volker
Schéffer,Walter
Schiefer,Dominik
Schmidt,Armin
Schmidt,Martin
Schmitt,Klaus
Schmitt,Linus
Schoéneck,Ulrich
Schupp,Hermann
Schupp,Kevin
Schirger,Frank
Stirn,Glnter
Tafelmaier,Frank
Wacker,Jurgen
Walter,Roland

Records 1 to 47 of 47

Kreis
Ohringen
Kinzelsau
Klnzelsau
Crailsheim
Schwabisch Hall
Klnzelsau
Klnzelsau
Ohringen
Klnzelsau
Klnzelsau
Crailsheim
Ohringen
Ohringen
Ohringen

Kinzelsau

Verein

SC Oberheimbach
SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SV Jagstheim

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental
SV Oberkessach
SV Mulfingen

SC Oberheimbach
SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SpS Crailsheim
SGi Waldenburg
SC Oberheimbach
SC Oberheimbach

SV Mulfingen

93

68

98

89

95

81

59

91

75

59

90

89

66

91

82

Serie2

88

61

97

88

92

75

36

88

70

56

85

87

62

90

82

Serie3

87

42

92

88

90

81

68

50

83

83

54

88

76
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Seried

91

85

Serie5

90

76

Serieb6
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Schiitze
Wecker,Wilfried
Weidner,Stephan
Wierer,Maximilian
Wierer,Walter
Zankl,Rolf

Records 1 to 47 of 47

Kreis
Schwabisch Hall
Ohringen
Klnzelsau
Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Verein

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental
SC Oberheimbach

SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

Serie1

87

90

66

79

70

Serie2

86

79

42

51

68

Serie3

86

77

52
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Seried

77

Serie5

74

Serieb6

67
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